Last
Arrowsmith
Ary

Ary
Bangert
Barker
Bentzinger
Bergman
Buescher

Clingingsmith

Daugherty
Flesner
Garber
Germann
Gooding
Hall
Hannel
Hickey
Holtschlag
Hooper
Hummel
Humphrey
Kiel
Lenoble
Lepper
Liesen-Hea
Loos
Mendiola
Newcombe
Ormond
Penrod
Peters
Phelan
Poulter
Rees

Reno
Robbins
Schreacke
Smart
Smith
Speckhart
Sternke
Trexler
Veile
Weerts
Weppler
Whitfield

First
Jennifer
Danielle
Katherine
Clarrissa
Whitney
Lauren
Casey
Greg
Sherry
Gayanne
Shelley
Jenifer
Diane
Cathy
Tammy
Brenton
Mark
Nichalas
Julie
Courtney
Alison
Melissa
LeeAnn
Dawn
Chryssia
Lance
Serena
Alexandra
Grace
Michelle
Renea
Julie
Somer
Madison
LeighAnn
Kayla
Laken M.
Nicole

Al
Barbara
Marla
Danyelle
Donna
Melanie
Patrick
Jodi

Middle
R
]

C
A
A
E
S
L

Lynn
R

Ann

—

Position

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

OTHER ADMIN

TEACHER

OTHER ADMIN

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

OTHER ADMIN

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
DISTRICT
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

Title

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

DEAN OF STUDENTS

TEACHER

JH/HS PRINCIPAL

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

COUNSELOR

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

GS PRINCIPAL

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

ADMINISTRATION

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

Est. Total
62807.94
44428.10
38000.00
48743.14
57536.17
54072.66
46931.61
84941.04
38000.00
53131.14
55184.02
56700.54
50192.65
59557.40
53815.38
59675.83
43157.56
39464.44
66490.89
43799.41
38881.22
44386.12
60138.42
62325.24
40000.00
38000.00
38633.33
51189.19
38690.00
57326.39
45149.85
92282.03
51722.24
41084.00
38000.00
39643.47
43799.41
43489.87
54261.97
72206.86
59557.40
43651.22

158607.80
45926.98
39464.44
57207.77

FTE

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0



Wiseman
Wolf
Wolf
Zanger

Amanda
Blake
Karrie
Robyn

M
D
K

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

44959.86
42246.24
53775.17
57761.59

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0



(INSURANCE)

Vacation Retirement Other
Days Sick Days Annuities Enhancements Benefits
0 15 8811.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 13827.60
0 15 8811.60
20 15 13275.60
0 15 2871.60
0 15 2871.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 2871.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 2871.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 2871.60
0 15 2871.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 2871.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 2848.20
0 15 8811.60
0 15 2871.60
30 20 13827.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 2871.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 2871.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 8811.60
0 15 2871.60
0 15 2871.60
30 20 28108.20
0 15 2871.60
0 15 2871.60
0 15 2871.60



o O oo

15
15
15
15

2871.60
2871.60
8811.60
8811.60





