Last	First	Middle	Position	Title	Est. Total	FTE
Arrowsmith	Jennifer	R	TEACHER	TEACHER	62807.94	1.0
Ary	Danielle	J	TEACHER	TEACHER	44428.10	1.0
Ary	Katherine		TEACHER	TEACHER	38000.00	1.0
Bangert	Clarrissa	С	TEACHER	TEACHER	48743.14	1.0
Barker	Whitney	Α	TEACHER	TEACHER	57536.17	1.0
Bentzinger	Lauren	Α	OTHER ADMIN	DEAN OF STUDENTS	54072.66	1.0
Bergman	Casey	E	TEACHER	TEACHER	46931.61	1.0
Buescher	Greg	S	OTHER ADMIN	JH/HS PRINCIPAL	84941.04	1.0
Clingingsmith		L	TEACHER	TEACHER	38000.00	1.0
Daugherty 	Gayanne	_	TEACHER	TEACHER	53131.14	1.0
Flesner	Shelley	J	TEACHER	TEACHER	55184.02	1.0
Garber	Jenifer	A	TEACHER	TEACHER	56700.54	1.0
Germann	Diane	М	TEACHER	TEACHER	50192.65	1.0
Gooding	Cathy	1	TEACHER	TEACHER	59557.40	1.0
Hall	Tammy Brenton	J E	TEACHER	TEACHER	53815.38	1.0
Hannel	Mark	E N	TEACHER TEACHER	TEACHER TEACHER	59675.83 43157.56	1.0 1.0
Hickey Holtschlag	Nichalas	IN	TEACHER	TEACHER	39464.44	1.0
Hooper	Julie	Α	TEACHER	TEACHER	66490.89	1.0
Hummel	Courtney	Lynn	TEACHER	TEACHER	43799.41	1.0
Humphrey	Alison	R	TEACHER	TEACHER	38881.22	1.0
Kiel	Melissa	IX.	TEACHER	TEACHER	44386.12	1.0
Lenoble	LeeAnn	Ann	TEACHER	TEACHER	60138.42	1.0
Lepper	Dawn	R	TEACHER	TEACHER	62325.24	1.0
Liesen-Hea	Chryssia		TEACHER	TEACHER	40000.00	1.0
Loos	Lance		TEACHER	TEACHER	38000.00	1.0
Mendiola	Serena		TEACHER	COUNSELOR	38633.33	1.0
Newcombe	Alexandra	L	TEACHER	TEACHER	51189.19	1.0
Ormond	Grace		TEACHER	TEACHER	38690.00	1.0
Penrod	Michelle	L	TEACHER	TEACHER	57326.39	1.0
Peters	Renea	L	TEACHER	TEACHER	45149.85	1.0
Phelan	Julie	K	OTHER ADMIN	GS PRINCIPAL	92282.03	1.0
Poulter	Somer	Т	TEACHER	TEACHER	51722.24	1.0
Rees	Madison		TEACHER	TEACHER	41084.00	1.0
Reno	LeighAnn		TEACHER	TEACHER	38000.00	1.0
Robbins	Kayla	Α	TEACHER	TEACHER	39643.47	1.0
Schreacke	Laken M.	М	TEACHER	TEACHER	43799.41	1.0
Smart	Nicole	D	TEACHER	TEACHER	43489.87	1.0
Smith	AJ	J	TEACHER	TEACHER	54261.97	1.0
Speckhart	Barbara	Α	TEACHER	TEACHER	72206.86	1.0
Sternke	Marla		TEACHER	TEACHER	59557.40	1.0
Trexler	Danyelle		TEACHER	TEACHER	43651.22	1.0
Veile	Donna	L	DISTRICT	ADMINISTRATION	158607.80	1.0
Weerts	Melanie	A	TEACHER	TEACHER	45926.98	1.0
Weppler	Patrick	Α	TEACHER	TEACHER	39464.44 57207.77	1.0
Whitfield	Jodi		TEACHER	TEACHER	57207.77	1.0

Wiseman	Amanda	Μ	TEACHER	TEACHER	44959.86	1.0
Wolf	Blake	D	TEACHER	TEACHER	42246.24	1.0
Wolf	Karrie	K	TEACHER	TEACHER	53775.17	1.0
Zanger	Robyn		TEACHER	TEACHER	57761.59	1.0

(INSURANCE)

Vacation			Retirement	Other
Days	Sick Days	Annuities		Benefits
0	15			8811.60
0	15			8811.60
0	15			8811.60
0	15			8811.60
0	15			8811.60
0	15			13827.60
0	15			8811.60
20	15			13275.60
0	15			2871.60
0	15			2871.60
0				8811.60
0				8811.60
0				8811.60
0				8811.60
0				2871.60
0				8811.60
0				2871.60
0				8811.60
0				8811.60
0				8811.60
0				2871.60
0				2871.60
0				8811.60
0				8811.60
0				8811.60
0				2871.60
0				8811.60
0				8811.60
0				2848.20
0				8811.60
0				2871.60 13827.60
30				
0				8811.60 2871.60
0				8811.60
0				8811.60
0				2871.60
0				8811.60
0				8811.60
0				8811.60
0				2871.60
0				2871.60
30				28108.20
0				2871.60
0				2871.60
0				2871.60
·	13			23, 1.00

0	15	2871.60
0	15	2871.60
0	15	8811.60
0	15	8811.60